
MX Prestige Mantova

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 577 GIFTING I. 1:51.967
Migliore

1 2:11.932 + 19.965 11:59:31.851  45,569

2 2:02.977 + 11.010 12:01:34.828  48,887

3 2:23.953 + 31.986 12:03:58.781  41,764

4 2:20.846 + 28.879 12:06:19.627  42,685

5 1:51.967 --------- 12:08:11.594  53,694

 Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 01.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.029 + 09.092 11:59:26.653  48,867

2 1:53.937 --------- 12:01:20.590  52,766

3 2:33.908 + 39.971 12:03:54.498  39,062

4 2:03.575 + 09.638 12:05:58.073  48,651

5 2:21.872 + 27.935 12:08:19.945  42,376

6 3:00.874 + 1:06.937 12:11:20.819  33,239

 Po. 3 - # 84 NAVA G. + 02.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.412 + 12.084 11:59:34.046  47,559

2 2:08.424 + 14.096 12:01:42.470  46,814

3 1:56.247 + 01.919 12:03:38.717  51,717

4 1:56.707 + 02.379 12:05:35.424  51,514

5 2:19.919 + 25.591 12:07:55.343  42,968

6 1:54.328 --------- 12:09:49.671  52,586

7 2:12.661 + 18.333 12:12:02.332  45,319

 Po. 4 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 02.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.484 + 09.796 11:59:29.026  48,295

2 2:01.437 + 06.749 12:01:30.463  49,507

3 1:54.845 + 00.157 12:03:25.308  52,349

4 2:12.579 + 17.891 12:05:37.887  45,347

5 2:04.759 + 10.071 12:07:42.646  48,189

6 1:54.688 --------- 12:09:37.334  52,420

7 2:46.661 + 51.973 12:12:23.995  36,073

 Po. 5 - # 40 LESIARDO M. + 03.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.174 + 07.926 12:00:10.712  48,809

2 2:07.537 + 12.289 12:02:18.249  47,139

3 1:55.586 + 00.338 12:04:13.835  52,013

4 2:20.567 + 25.319 12:06:34.402  42,770

5 1:55.248 --------- 12:08:29.650  52,166

6 2:19.243 + 24.995 12:10:48.893  43,176

 Po. 6 - # 85 SOUBEYRAS C. + 03.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.700 + 07.306 11:59:33.002  48,998

2 2:19.468 + 24.074 12:01:52.470  43,107

3 1:58.822 + 03.428 12:03:51.292  50,597

4 1:55.394 --------- 12:05:46.686  52,100

5 2:28.900 + 33.506 12:08:15.586  40,376

6 2:01.622 + 06.228 12:10:17.208  49,432

 Po. 7 - # 17 MAYLIN B. + 03.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.325 + 12.408 11:59:39.990  46,850

2 1:56.429 + 00.512 12:01:36.419  51,637

3 2:23.924 + 28.007 12:04:00.343  41,772

4 1:55.917 --------- 12:05:56.260  51,865

5 2:30.423 + 34.506 12:08:26.683  39,967

6 2:10.669 + 14.752 12:10:37.352  46,009

 Po. 8 - # 23 SARASSO T. + 05.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.201 + 12.228 11:59:43.473  46,532

2 2:04.426 + 07.453 12:01:47.899  48,318

3 1:58.326 + 01.353 12:03:46.225  50,809

4 3:21.281 + 1:24.308 12:07:07.506  29,869

5 1:56.973 --------- 12:09:04.479  51,396

6 2:25.676 + 28.703 12:11:30.155  41,270

 Po. 9 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 05.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.569 + 17.071 12:00:04.377  44,676

2 2:10.013 + 12.515 12:02:14.390  46,242

3 1:58.041 + 00.543 12:04:12.431  50,931

4 3:01.287 + 1:03.789 12:07:13.718  33,163

5 1:57.498 --------- 12:09:11.216  51,167

6 3:18.197 + 1:20.699 12:12:29.413  30,333

 Po. 10 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. + 05.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.354 + 12.548 11:59:51.960  46,121

2 2:05.655 + 07.849 12:01:57.615  47,845

3 1:57.806 --------- 12:03:55.421  51,033

4 4:52.794 + 2:54.988 12:08:48.215  20,533

5 1:57.969 + 00.163 12:10:46.184  50,963

 Po. 11 - # 31 BASSI F. + 06.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.337 + 03.324 11:59:49.023  49,548

2 2:11.987 + 13.974 12:02:01.010  45,550

3 1:58.013 --------- 12:03:59.023  50,944

4 5:10.735 + 3:12.722 12:09:09.758  19,348

5 1:58.072 + 00.059 12:11:07.830  50,918

 Po. 12 - # 531 HELLRIGL F. + 06.263
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.270 + 07.040 12:00:24.741  47,992

2 2:43.463 + 45.233 12:03:08.204  36,779

3 1:58.230 --------- 12:05:06.434  50,850

4 2:19.873 + 21.643 12:07:26.307  42,982

5 2:57.881 + 59.651 12:10:24.188  33,798

 Po. 13 - # 86 DEL COCO M. + 06.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.319 + 08.971 12:01:23.350  47,220

2 1:59.445 + 01.097 12:03:22.795  50,333

3 2:36.687 + 38.339 12:05:59.482  38,369

4 1:58.348 --------- 12:07:57.830  50,799

5 1:58.659 + 00.311 12:09:56.489  50,666

 Po. 14 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 06.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.863 + 10.448 12:00:02.229  46,654

2 2:17.748 + 19.333 12:02:19.977  43,645

3 1:59.345 + 00.930 12:04:19.322  50,375

4 2:20.746 + 22.331 12:06:40.068  42,715

5 1:58.415 --------- 12:08:38.483  50,771

6 2:35.080 + 36.665 12:11:13.563  38,767

 Po. 15 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 06.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.960 + 03.214 11:59:47.666  49,295

2 2:19.346 + 20.600 12:02:07.012  43,144

3 1:58.746 --------- 12:04:05.758  50,629

4 3:16.962 + 1:18.216 12:07:22.720  30,524

5 1:58.907 + 00.161 12:09:21.627  50,561

6 2:17.530 + 18.784 12:11:39.157  43,714

Fastest lap: 1:51.967
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MX Prestige Mantova

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 18 ZETTERHOLM J. + 06.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.008 + 05.255 12:00:29.195  48,481

2 2:03.185 + 04.432 12:02:32.380  48,805

3 2:00.811 + 02.058 12:04:33.191  49,764

4 2:21.128 + 22.375 12:06:54.319  42,600

5 1:58.753 --------- 12:08:53.072  50,626

6 2:25.364 + 26.611 12:11:18.436  41,358

 Po. 17 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 06.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.609 + 05.832 12:00:06.429  48,247

2 2:04.997 + 06.220 12:02:11.426  48,097

3 2:00.115 + 01.338 12:04:11.541  50,052

4 2:17.780 + 19.003 12:06:29.321  43,635

5 1:58.777 --------- 12:08:28.098  50,616

6 2:28.439 + 29.662 12:10:56.537  40,501

 Po. 18 - # 22 GIUZIO R. + 07.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.296 + 22.135 12:00:34.722  42,549

2 1:59.161 --------- 12:02:33.883  50,453

3 3:46.902 + 1:47.741 12:06:20.785  26,496

4 2:13.521 + 14.360 12:08:34.306  45,027

5 3:17.991 + 1:18.830 12:11:52.297  30,365

 Po. 19 - # 773 CROCI A. + 07.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.814 + 15.296 12:00:46.530  44,595

2 3:15.972 + 1:16.454 12:04:02.502  30,678

3 2:00.807 + 01.289 12:06:03.309  49,765

4 2:32.536 + 33.018 12:08:35.845  39,414

5 1:59.518 --------- 12:10:35.363  50,302

 Po. 20 - # 24 ANGELI L. + 07.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.731 + 13.124 12:00:13.374  45,295

2 2:10.893 + 11.286 12:02:24.267  45,931

3 2:01.138 + 01.531 12:04:25.405  49,629

4 4:17.539 + 2:17.932 12:08:42.944  23,344

5 1:59.607 --------- 12:10:42.551  50,265

 Po. 21 - # 15 RECCHIA N. + 07.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.354 + 29.509 12:00:59.000  40,253

2 1:59.845 --------- 12:02:58.845  50,165

3 2:29.006 + 29.161 12:05:27.851  40,347

4 2:55.073 + 55.228 12:08:22.924  34,340

5 2:07.654 + 07.809 12:10:30.578  47,096

 Po. 22 - # 151 BOSI G. + 08.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.625 + 01.728 11:59:45.964  49,028

2 5:43.120 + 3:42.223 12:05:29.084  17,522

3 2:00.897 --------- 12:07:29.981  49,728

4 3:08.585 + 1:07.688 12:10:38.566  31,880

 Po. 23 - # 821 MARIANI N. + 10.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.294 + 03.026 11:59:56.626  47,983

2 2:35.972 + 33.704 12:02:32.598  38,545

3 4:15.447 + 2:13.179 12:06:48.045  23,535

4 2:02.268 --------- 12:08:50.313  49,171

5 2:16.636 + 14.368 12:11:06.949  44,000

 Po. 24 - # 231 PASQUALOTTO J. + 11.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.195 + 07.220 12:00:08.059  46,177

2 2:19.651 + 16.676 12:02:27.710  43,050

3 2:02.975 --------- 12:04:30.685  48,888

4 2:29.323 + 26.348 12:07:00.008  40,262

5 2:02.980 + 00.005 12:09:02.988  48,886

6 3:24.485 + 1:21.510 12:12:27.473  29,401

 Po. 25 - # 937 RANIERI F. + 11.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.472 + 04.922 12:00:18.061  46,796

2 2:23.680 + 20.130 12:02:41.741  41,843

3 2:03.550 --------- 12:04:45.291  48,660

4 2:30.808 + 27.258 12:07:16.099  39,865

5 2:25.505 + 21.955 12:09:41.604  41,318

6 2:03.962 + 00.412 12:11:45.566  48,499

 Po. 26 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 13.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.199 + 07.962 12:00:19.941  45,135

2 2:09.155 + 03.918 12:02:29.096  46,549

3 2:08.913 + 03.676 12:04:38.009  46,636

4 4:17.710 + 2:12.473 12:08:55.719  23,329

5 2:05.237 --------- 12:11:00.956  48,005

 Po. 27 - # 551 TRAINI J. + 18.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.119 --------- 12:00:26.778  46,204

2 2:11.823 + 01.704 12:02:38.601  45,607

3 2:10.335 + 00.216 12:04:48.936  46,127

4 3:19.806 + 1:09.687 12:08:08.742  30,089

Fastest lap: 1:51.967
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